(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
SOOR NAJRAN POUR LA CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL LTD
SOPHIE CONSULTANCY LTD
SOPHIE MILLIGAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SOPHIE TRAINOR LTD
SORIN DABULENI LTD
SO ROMANTIC LTD
SOSIX LTD
SOUCCIP LTD
SOUCEME LTD
SOUDECHET LTD
SOUENRE LTD
SOULANDS STUDIOS LIMITED
SOULCULTURE MEDIA LTD.
SOUL EDITION LIMITED
SOUL FAMILY LIMITED
SOUL SISTERS CARIBBEAN CUISINE
CATERERS LTD
SOULTANA LTD
SOUMYALINSE LIMITED
SOUND METAL LIMITED
SOUNDS OF THUNDER LTD
SOURCE (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
SOURCE SUPPLIES LTD
SOUTH CATERING LTD
SOUTH CAVE MOT LIMITED
SOUTH CAVE MOT CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTH COAST LAWN CARE LTD
SOUTH COAST VISUALS LIMITED
SOUTHCOTE PROACTIVE HEALTHCARE LTD
SOUTHDOWN PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS PLUMBING AND
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTHEAST ELECTRICAL SITEWORKS LTD
SOUTH EAST HIRE & STORAGE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST MUSIC MEDIA LIMITED
SOUTHEAST TILING CONTRACTORS LTD
SOUTHERN STREAMS SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN WHARFAGE LIMITED
SOUTHLIGHT LTD
SOUTHPORT CAR WASH LIMITED
SOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD
SOUTH WALES CONSTRUCTION LTD.
SOUTHWEST AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
SOVEREIGN FISH BAR LIMITED
SPACE CONVERTORS LIMITED
SPA GARAGE & AUTOMATIC DOORS LIMITED
THE SPANISH SUPER LTD
SPARC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SPARK CONSULTING LIMITED
SPARKHOLD LIMITED
SPARKLE AND NICE LIMITED
SPARKLE AND SHINE AUTO VALETING
SERVICES LTD.
SPARKS AND FLASHES LTD
SPARTA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD

NEW COMPANIES
11174955

11172698
11171156
11178275
11167984
11171456
11170314
11170454
11170352
11170393
11170303
11166533
11172636
11173208
11168801
11168677

11174006
11173759
11178086
11169478
11177385
11176655
11174614
11166982
11167106
11170184
11178091
11174500
11177086
11172351

11174419
11168269
11172645
11177539
11168683
11176068
11175814
11169700
11171536
11178710
11176884
11166594
11169626
11175879
11167925
11167069
11172988
11175344
11178218
11168336

11167977
11178462

(CONT'D)
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29/01/2018
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30/01/2018
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24/01/2018
24/01/2018
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29/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018

29/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018

24/01/2018
30/01/2018

SOON CAPITAL LIMITED

SPARX TUITION LIMITED

SPA STAIRLIFTS LTD

SPATIAL SCIENCES LTD

SPA TRANS LTD

SPBC LTD

SP BUILDERS & SON LIMITED

SPC2018 LIMITED

SPEAKING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPEARPOINT IT SERVICES LTD

SPEARS WORLDWIDE CLASS LTD

SPEARS WORLDWIDE FIVE LTD

SPEARS WORLDWIDE 500 LTD

SPEARS WORLDWIDE 400 LTD

SPEARS WORLDWIDE 100 LTD

SPEARS WORLDWIDE PEOPLE LTD
SPEARS WORLDWIDE 300 LTD

SPEARS WORLDWIDE 200 LTD
SPECIALISED ACCESS SERVICES LTD
SPECIALIST BRICKWORK (MIDLANDS AND
SOUTH) LIMITED

SPECIALIST GYMNASTICS SERVICES LTD
SPECIALIST MARITIME SOLUTIONS LTD
SPECIAL PROJECTS CO HOLDINGS LTD
SPECTOR CONSULTANT LIMITED
SPECTOR MARKETING LIMITED

SPECTRE (EUROPE) LIMITED

SPECTRE MILITARY EQUIPMENT LTD
SPEEDWAY PROMOTIONS WALES LIMITED
SPEEDY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

SPENCE FASHION LTD
SPENDLESSONFUEL.COM LTD

S P FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD

SPF INVESTMENTS LTD

SPG TRAINING ACADEMY LTD

SPHERIC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPHERIC-TRAFALGAR LIMITED

SPIC & SPAN CLEANING LTD

SPICE MCR LTD

SPICES (ABER) LIMITED

SPIDER INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPIDER WEBS DESIGN LIMITED

SPILLS & SPLASH LTD

SPINFIELD INVESTMENTS 27 LTD

SPIN HOLDINGS LTD

SPINNAKER GROUP LTD

SPINVITO LIMITED

SPIRE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
SPIRES GRASS MACHINERY LIMITED
SPIRIT OF AFRICA FESTIVAL LIMITED
SPIRITUAL GANGSTER TRIBE LTD

SPJ BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
SPLASH ENERGY LIMITED

SPLODGECAMS .COM. LTD

SPMO SERVICES LTD

11170889
11172761
11178471
11175341
11168294
11174501
11169974
11172793
11172529
11171112
11168277
11169560
11169208
11169002
11168730
11169419
11168679
11169259
11167111
11177463

11171927
11173842
11176554
11171351
11171301
11178745
11176580
11174885
11171372
11166657
11167011
11170960
11168306
11171342
11171481
11178011
11174570
11168099
11176952
11173869

11171554
11167763
11174194
11173910
11169997
11168952
11177075
11176830
11173693
11174034
11171652
11175426
11171696
11170689
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