(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -	NEW COMPANIES	(CONT'D)			
	11174955		SOON CAPITAL LIMITED	11170889	26/01/2018
GENERAL LTD			SPARX TUITION LIMITED	11172761	26/01/2018
SOPHIE CONSULTANCY LTD	11172698	26/01/2018	SPA STAIRLIFTS LTD	11178471	30/01/2018
SOPHIE MILLIGAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	11171156	26/01/2018	SPATIAL SCIENCES LTD	11175341	29/01/2018
SOPHIE TRAINOR LTD	11178275	30/01/2018	SPA TRANS LTD	11168294	24/01/2018
SORIN DABULENI LTD	11167984	24/01/2018	SPBC LTD	11174501	29/01/2018
SO ROMANTIC LTD	11171456	26/01/2018	SP BUILDERS & SON LIMITED	11169974	25/01/2018
SOSIX LTD	11170314		SPC2018 LIMITED	11172793	26/01/2018
SOUCCIP LTD	11170454		SPEAKING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	11172529	26/01/2018
SOUCEME LTD	11170352		SPEARPOINT IT SERVICES LTD	11171112	26/01/2018
SOUDECHET LTD	11170393		SPEARS WORLDWIDE CLASS LTD	11168277	24/01/2018
SOUENRE LTD	11170303	25/01/2018	SPEARS WORLDWIDE FIVE LTD	11169560	25/01/2018
SOULANDS STUDIOS LIMITED	11166533	24/01/2018	SPEARS WORLDWIDE 500 LTD	11169208	25/01/2018
SOULCULTURE MEDIA LTD.	11172636	26/01/2018	SPEARS WORLDWIDE 400 LTD	11169002	25/01/2018
SOUL EDITION LIMITED	11173208	29/01/2018	SPEARS WORLDWIDE 100 LTD	11168730	25/01/2018
SOUL FAMILY LIMITED	11168801	25/01/2018	SPEARS WORLDWIDE PEOPLE LTD	11169419	25/01/2018
SOUL SISTERS CARIBBEAN CUISINE	11168677	25/01/2018	SPEARS WORLDWIDE 300 LTD	11168679	25/01/2018
CATERERS LTD			SPEARS WORLDWIDE 200 LTD	11169259	25/01/2018
SOULTANA LTD	11174006	29/01/2018	SPECIALISED ACCESS SERVICES LTD	11167111	24/01/2018
SOUMYALINSE LIMITED	11173759	29/01/2018	SPECIALIST BRICKWORK (MIDLANDS AND	11177463	30/01/2018
SOUND METAL LIMITED	11178086	30/01/2018	SOUTH) LIMITED		
SOUNDS OF THUNDER LTD	11169478	25/01/2018	SPECIALIST GYMNASTICS SERVICES LTD	11171927	26/01/2018
SOURCE (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED	11177385	30/01/2018	SPECIALIST MARITIME SOLUTIONS LTD	11173842	29/01/2018
SOURCE SUPPLIES LTD	11176655	30/01/2018	SPECIAL PROJECTS CO HOLDINGS LTD	11176554	30/01/2018
SOUTH CATERING LTD	11174614	29/01/2018	SPECTOR CONSULTANT LIMITED	11171351	26/01/2018
SOUTH CAVE MOT LIMITED	11166982	24/01/2018	SPECTOR MARKETING LIMITED	11171301	26/01/2018
SOUTH CAVE MOT CENTRE LIMITED	11167106	24/01/2018	SPECTRE (EUROPE) LIMITED	11178745	30/01/2018
SOUTH COAST LAWN CARE LTD	11170184	25/01/2018	SPECTRE MILITARY EQUIPMENT LTD	11176580	30/01/2018
SOUTH COAST VISUALS LIMITED	11178091	30/01/2018	SPEEDWAY PROMOTIONS WALES LIMITED	11174885	29/01/2018
SOUTHCOTE PROACTIVE HEALTHCARE LTD	11174500	29/01/2018	SPEEDY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	11171372	26/01/2018
SOUTHDOWN PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	11177086	30/01/2018	SPENCE FASHION LTD	11166657	24/01/2018
SOUTH DOWNS PLUMBING AND	11172351	26/01/2018	SPENDLESSONFUEL.COM LTD	11167011	24/01/2018
ELECTRICAL LIMITED			S P FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD	11170960	26/01/2018
SOUTHEAST ELECTRICAL SITEWORKS LTD	11174419		SPF INVESTMENTS LTD	11168306	24/01/2018
SOUTH EAST HIRE & STORAGE LIMITED	11168269	24/01/2018	SPG TRAINING ACADEMY LTD	11171342	26/01/2018
SOUTH EAST MUSIC MEDIA LIMITED	11172645		SPHERIC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11171481	26/01/2018
SOUTHEAST TILING CONTRACTORS LTD	11177539	30/01/2018	SPHERIC-TRAFALGAR LIMITED	11178011	30/01/2018
SOUTHERN STREAMS SERVICES LTD	11168683	25/01/2018	SPIC & SPAN CLEANING LTD	11174570	29/01/2018
SOUTHERN WHARFAGE LIMITED	11176068	29/01/2018	SPICE MCR LTD	11168099	24/01/2018
SOUTHLIGHT LTD	11175814	29/01/2018	SPICES (ABER) LIMITED	11176952	30/01/2018
SOUTHPORT CAR WASH LIMITED	11169700	25/01/2018	SPIDER INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	11173869	29/01/2018
SOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD	11171536	26/01/2018	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED		
SOUTH WALES CONSTRUCTION LTD.	11178710		SPIDER WEBS DESIGN LIMITED	11171554	26/01/2018
SOUTHWEST AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED			SPILLS & SPLASH LTD	11167763	24/01/2018
SOVEREIGN FISH BAR LIMITED	11166594	24/01/2018	SPINFIELD INVESTMENTS 27 LTD	11174194	29/01/2018
SPACE CONVERTORS LIMITED	11169626	25/01/2018	SPIN HOLDINGS LTD	11173910	29/01/2018
SPA GARAGE & AUTOMATIC DOORS LIMITED		-, -, -	SPINNAKER GROUP LTD	11169997	25/01/2018
THE SPANISH SUPER LTD	11167925	, . ,	SPINVITO LIMITED	11168952	25/01/2018
SPARC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	11167069		SPIRE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED	11177075	30/01/2018
SPARK CONSULTING LIMITED	11172988	26/01/2018	SPIRES GRASS MACHINERY LIMITED	11176830	30/01/2018
SPARKHOLD LIMITED	11175344	29/01/2018		11173693	29/01/2018
SPARKLE AND NICE LIMITED	11178218	30/01/2018	SPIRITUAL GANGSTER TRIBE LTD	11174034	29/01/2018
SPARKLE AND SHINE AUTO VALETING	11168336	24/01/2018	SPJ BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	11171652	26/01/2018
SERVICES LTD.			SPLASH ENERGY LIMITED	11175426	29/01/2018
SPARKS AND FLASHES LTD	11167977	24/01/2018		11171696	26/01/2018
SPARTA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD	11178462	30/01/2018	SPMO SERVICES LTD	11170689	25/01/2018